Report Date
03/21/2018

03/21/2018

03/21/2018

03/21/2018

03/22/2018

Case #
UP-00371-18

UP-00372-18

UP-00373-18

UP-00374-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l

HARASSMENT 23
DRUG POSSESSION 44

4

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location
UNIVERSITY POLICE

HART HALL (BLDG 46)

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

Page 1

Street
IROQUOIS TRAIL

GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD

UNION RD

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE



