SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 03/21/2018	Case # UP-00371-18	Incident Type BACKGROUND CHECK A4	Disposition CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location UNIVERSITY POLICE	Street IROQUOIS TRAIL
03/21/2018	UP-00372-18	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)		GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
03/21/2018	UP-00373-18	HARASSMENT 23	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	HART HALL (BLDG 46)	UNION RD
03/21/2018	UP-00374-18	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	4			